
Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022

Hermathenae

Paul ANSAY
Indiv.
Course : H:Bleu court
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 70m)

--/4 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Simon BASTIN 0:48:48
2. Simon PEIFFER 1:03:23
3. Willy GOOSSENS 1:16:54

1. 172 00:04:09 325m 12'46"/km
2. 202 00:34:05 00:38:14 364m 93'38"/km
3. 203 00:14:23 00:52:37 146m 98'31"/km
4. 216 00:22:29 01:15:06
5. 230 00:05:44 01:20:50 329m 17'26"/km
6. 208 00:16:42 01:37:32 274m 60'57"/km
7. 231 00:01:49 01:39:21 133m 13'40"/km
8. 232 00:04:35 01:43:56 229m 20'01"/km
9. 233 00:19:50 02:03:46 194m 102'14"/km

10. 196 00:04:48 02:08:34 349m 13'45"/km
11. 999 00:03:33 02:12:07 139m 25'32"/km
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